
25º CamBOr - Médio
Santa Maria - RS 23.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Ariel Quim De Almeida
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Strecke : H21E
Länge : 4700m (Steigung 190m)
Zeit : 0:40:32 (8'37"/km)

8/29 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Douglas Da Silva Schmitz 0:32:41
2. Gelson Andrey Zago Togni 0:34:46
3. Cleber Baratto Vidal 0:34:58

1. 58 00:03:21 282m 11'53"/km
2. 35 00:03:00 00:06:21 300m 10'00"/km
3. 77 00:01:54 00:08:15 228m 8'20"/km
4. 135 00:02:29 00:10:44 278m 8'56"/km
5. 79 00:01:52 00:12:36 91m 20'31"/km
6. 76 00:02:55 00:15:31 252m 11'34"/km
7. 35 00:00:52 00:16:23 137m 6'20"/km
8. 73 00:02:29 00:18:52 131m 18'57"/km
9. 74 00:02:12 00:21:04 130m 16'55"/km

10. 137 00:01:19 00:22:23 139m 9'28"/km
11. 76 00:00:34 00:22:57 98m 5'47"/km
12. 32 00:03:49 00:26:46 539m 7'05"/km
13. 33 00:01:18 00:28:04 316m 4'07"/km
14. 70 00:01:48 00:29:52 218m 8'15"/km
15. 45 00:04:28 00:34:20
16. 46 00:01:28 00:35:48 228m 6'26"/km
17. 90 00:01:54 00:37:42 214m 8'53"/km
18. 72 00:01:03 00:38:45 209m 5'01"/km
19. 31 00:01:22 00:40:07 241m 5'40"/km
20. 999 00:00:25 00:40:32 120m 3'28"/km
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